

Geophysical Collaboration for Growth

# **SAGA 2024 INVEST & EXHIBIT BOOKING FORM**

We, the undersigned, express our wish to invest and/or exhibit at SAGA 2024 – in accordance with the terms and conditions described in the SAGA 2024 Prospectus.

## **COMPANY DETAILS**

COMPANY'S NAME:	
POSTAL ADDRESS:	
CONTACT NAME AND NUMBER:	
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
COMPANY NAME AS YOU WANT IT TO APPEAR ON THE FACIA BOARD:	
COMPANY WEBSITE TO LINK TO FROM THE SAGA 2024 WEBSITE:	
INVESTMENT DETAILS	5
SPECIFY THE NATURE OF YOUR INTENDED INVESTMENT, INCL. INVESTMENT CATEGORY AND ALL DESIRED BRANDING OPTIONS:	

#### **EXHIBITION DETAILS**

)

### FINANCIAL DETAILS

INVOICE TO BE MADE OUT TO:	VAT #:	
FINANCIAL CONTACT PERSON:	TEL #:	
EMAIL ADDRESS FOR ORIGINAL INVOICE:		

#### **SIGNATURE**

SIGNATURE:	DATE:	
SIGNATURE.	DAIL.	

#### TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- All investors/exhibitors will be vetted by the Organising Committee prior to confirmation.
- A booking is provisional until full payment has been received.
- Payment can be made via payfast or electronic transfer.
- Cancellations will be accepted in writing only. A cancellation notice received by 30 July 2024 will entitle a reimbursement of 50% of the investment payment. No reimbursement will be possible after 30 July 2024.
- Please note that signing this document indicates the acceptance of these conditions.
- Once an application has been made, an invoice will be generated and sent to you.
- Investment options will only be confirmed once a 50% deposit has been received.
- The outstanding balance is due by 30 July 2024.

Please send completed forms to Marcia Mabuza at **exhibitions@sagaconference.co.za** or contact her for assistance on +27 63 150 3207.